GE Data Sheet
CCR0512FP Power Supply
90 - 264Vac Input; 12Vdc, 500W Output
January 7, 2016 ©2012 General Electric Company. All rights reserved. Page 1
 Features
 Conduction cooling for fan less operation
 Compact 0.5U Profile
 Overall Dimensions:

as a result of their use or application. No rights under any patent accompany the sale of any such product(s) or information.
January 7, 2016 ©2012 General Electric Company. All International  rights reserved. Version 1.71
Ordering Information
Please contact your GE Power Electronics’ Sales Representative for pricing, availability and optional features.
Device Codes
Product Code Input Voltage Output Power Output Ratings Mounting Comcode
CCR0512FPXXXZ01A 90-264Vac 500W 12Vdc/42A, 3.3Vdc/2.0A Shelf CCR0512FPXXXZ01A
CCR0512FPSXXZ01A 90-264Vac 500W 12Vdc/42A, 3.3Vdc/2.0A Stand alone CCR0512FPSXXZ01A
Accessories
Item Description Product Code/Comcode Source
Horizontal 0.6 in. Heatsink plus screws (5) CCR0512FPKITZ01A GE
Vertical 0.6 in. Heatsink plus screws (5) CCR0512FPKITZ02A GE
Interface Card
(for use with shelf mounted version only)
150036347 GE
ООО  «НИОКРсистемс»  -  это  оперативные  поставки  широкого